3
1 2 43
5 6
39
3.3
G 6 4 46
1 3 5 642
G-6

6 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
 (B series 10 mm electropilot)
CODIFICATION KEY
Control 14
3 = Pneumatic amplifi ed
4 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
5 = Electrical amplifi ed DC/AC
6 = Electrical amplifi ed DC
 (B series 10mm electropilot)
D = External servoassisted pilot X = Atex (upon request)
5 Option 6 ATEX version
o.c. = open centres     c.c. = closed centres     p.c. = pressurized centres
See ATEX Catalogue for types and versions
Available ATEX version upon request
3
UNIVER GROUP
B
A A
C
A
D
C
B
A
D
C
B
A
D
B
A
C
A
D
40
3.3
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12
5/2
5/2 0,112
0,112770
770
21
181,5÷9
1,5÷9
64
30
G-6241
G-6251
G-6240
G-6250
1
2 - 4
3 - 5
14
12